CG CASTOR FOR PLASTIC TROLLEYS
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
TYRE WIDTH HEIGHT
PINTLE
LOAD CAPACITY
BOLT HOLE CGGRA50BHC11 50 18 70 11mm X 36mm 40kg
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGGRA50BHTBC11 50 18 70 11mm X 36mm 40kg
BOLT HOLE CGGRQ75BHC11 75 22 101 11mm X 36mm 60kg
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGGRQ75BHTBC11 75 22 101 11mm X 36mm 60kg
BOLT HOLE CGGRQ100BHC11 100 23 122 11mm X 36mm 70kg
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGGRQ100BHTBC11 100 23 122 11mm X 36mm 70kg
BOLT HOLE CGGRQ100BHC11(31) 100 32 135 11mm X 38mm 100kg
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGGRQ100BHTBC11(31) 100 32 135 11mm X 38mm 100kg
BOLT HOLE CGGRQ125BHC11(31) 125 32 159.5 11mm X 38mm 110KG
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGGRQ125BHTBC11(31) 125 32 159.5 11mm X 38mm 110kg
•  Replacement castors for all styles of
    Plastic trolleys used in Hospitals,
    Nursing Homes and schools
•  A cost effective way to repair your trolley.
Capacity: 50 - 110KG
CGGRQ100BHC11
Plastic fitting to suit
(L7-15)
*50mm Plain Bearing Centre, no threadguard
33